
 

 

 

  

LVI-SÄÄTÖ OPEN  28.3.-21.5.2017

1. VAIHE 1 2 3 4
Puhdas 

tulos

Tas/ 

sarja

Tulos 

tasoituksella Ero 8.

1 Pasi Tossavainen Salbow 258 211 214 225 908 6 932
2 Juhani Korhonen PeBo 203 203 268 187 861 7 889
3 Juho Rissanen Mainarit 231 210 236 198 875 0 875
4 Henri Korkiakoski PeBo 178 201 236 183 798 17 866
5 Pekka Tiironkoski Paikko 181 217 198 213 809 9 845
6 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 227 202 178 178 785 10 825
7 Antti Antikainen Veljmiehet 177 150 199 234 760 14 816
8 Timo Korhonen PeBo 173 223 222 160 778 4 794
9 Pirjo Palo KiuKe 186 163 158 183 690 26 794 0

10 Teuvo Ahola IiBo 192 186 161 155 694 23 786 8
11 Ilkka Mannila Mainarit 189 186 174 235 784 0 784 10
12 Juhani Jouhki IiBo 145 157 207 199 708 19 784 10
13 Mikko Hautamäki PieBo 131 183 188 152 654 27 762 32
14 Niilo Pirinen PeBo 159 171 192 154 676 20 756 38
15 Kyösti Mähönen PieBo 0 15 0 -
16 Juha Immonen Mainarit 0 0 0 -

2. VAIHE 1 2 3 4
Puhdas 

tulos

Tas/ 

sarja

Tulos 

tasoituksella Ero ed. Ero 4.

1 Kari Hurri Ysisata 257 245 246 235 983 0 983
2 Juho Rissanen Mainarit 199 216 235 277 927 0 927 56
3 Timo Korhonen PeBo 192 217 255 213 877 4 893 34
4 Jani Kumpulainen PeBo 194 222 224 248 888 0 888 5
5 Heikki Tikkanen ICE-Bow 230 244 227 171 872 0 872 16 16
6 Pasi Tossavainen Salbow 234 194 192 200 820 6 844 28 44
7 Juhani Korhonen PeBo 192 214 211 193 810 7 838 6 50
8 Henri Korkiakoski PeBo 188 168 182 205 743 17 811 27 77
9 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 188 178 215 189 770 10 810 1 78

10 Pekka Tiironkoski Paikko 166 255 176 161 758 9 794 16 94
11 Ilkka Nissinen ICE-Bow 195 180 206 194 775 2 783 11 105
12 Antti Antikainen Veljmiehet 158 208 157 201 724 14 780 3 108



 

 

 

PUDOTUKSET

Puhdas 

tulos

Tas/ 

sarja

Tulos 

tasoituksella

2.vaiheen 3. Timo Korhonen PeBo 267 4 271

2.vaiheen 4. Jani Kumpulainen PeBo 181 0 181

Puhdas 

tulos

Tas/ 

sarja

Tulos 

tasoituksella

ed. voittaja Timo Korhonen PeBo 186 4 190

2.vaiheen 2. Juho Rissanen Mainarit 259 0 259

Puhdas 

tulos

Tas/ 

sarja

Tulos 

tasoituksella

ed. voittaja Juho Rissanen Mainarit 169 0 169

2.vaiheen 1. Kari Hurri Ysisata 190 0 190

LOPPUTULOKSET

Kilpailija Seura

Puhdas 

tulos         

Tulos 

tasoituksella

Tas/ 

sarja Sarjat Ka

1 Kari Hurri Mainarit 1173 1173 0 5 234,6

2 Juho Rissanen Ysisata 2230 2230 0 10 223,0

3 Timo Korhonen PeBo 2108 2148 4 10 210,8

4 Jani Kumpulainen PeBo 1069 1069 0 5 213,8

5 Heikki Tikkanen ICE-Bow 872 872 0 4 218,0

6 Pasi Tossavainen Salbow 1728 1776 6 8 216,0

7 Juhani Korhonen PeBo 1671 1727 7 8 208,9

8 Henri Korkiakoski PeBo 1541 1677 17 8 192,6

9 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 1555 1635 10 8 194,4

10 Pekka Tiironkoski Paikko 1567 1639 9 8 195,9

11 Ilkka Nissinen ICE-Bow 775 783 2 4 193,8

12 Antti Antikainen Veljmiehet 1484 1596 14 8 185,5

13 Pirjo Palo KiuKe 690 794 26 4 172,5

14 Teuvo Ahola IiBo 694 786 23 4 173,5

15 Ilkka Mannila Mainarit 784 784 0 4 196,0

16 Juhani Jouhki IiBo 708 784 19 4 177,0

17 Mikko Hautamäki PieBo 654 762 27 4 163,5

18 Niilo Pirinen PeBo 676 756 20 4 169,0

19 Kyösti Mähönen PieBo 0 0 0 0 0,0

20 Juha Immonen Mainarit 0 0 0 0 0,0


